
Non-Standard Contract Coversheet        Revised 7/1/24 

 

THE INFORMATION IN THIS BOX IS NOT A PART OF THE CONTRACT AND IS FOR COUNTY USE ONLY 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Department of Public Health 
 
 
 

Department Contract Representative  Dominic Correra 

Telephone Number (909) 665-2647 

 
 

Contractor  California Department of Public 
Health 

Contractor Representative Caroline Kurtz 

Telephone Number       

Contract Term July 1, 2023 through June 30, 2026 

Original Contract Amount $33,853,248 

Amendment Amount ($529,670) 

Total Contract Amount $33,323,578 

Cost Center 9300211000 

Grant Number (if applicable) 800243 

 
 

Briefly describe the general nature of the contract: Allocation from the 
California Department of Public Health for Future of Public Health funding to 
support public health workforce and infrastructure, for three-years, in an 
amount of $33,323,578, for the period of July 1, 2023 through June 30, 2026, 
and the submission of the two-year Acknowledgement of Allocation Letter and 
Annual Spend Plan, as required by the California Department of Public Health, 
in order to receive Future of Public Health funding. 

 
 
 
 
 
FOR COUNTY USE ONLY 

Approved as to Legal Form   Reviewed for Contract Compliance   Reviewed/Approved by Department 

       

Adam Ebright, Deputy County Counsel      Joshua Dugas, Director 

Date    Date    Date  

 
 

  

Contract Number 
23-833 A1 

 
SAP Number 

      


